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Women / XS / Older
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Annysa Sarne1508
Diablo

9.425 9.450 9.5259.050 37.450
1 1 9 1 1 

1 

Zoe Wattz1554
Santa Rosa

9.100 8.825 9.4759.650 37.050
6 4 1 2 2 

2 

Angelina Vang1539
Rodina

9.325 8.900 9.3258.800 36.350
2 3 13 3 3 

3 

Sara Davidson1547
Santa Rosa

9.075 9.100 8.9758.975 36.125
7 2 10 11 4 

4 

Gracie Simon1510
Diablo

8.925 8.575 9.2759.225 36.000
8 7 5 4 5 

5 

Vanessa Oceguera1550
Santa Rosa

8.900 8.800 9.2008.950 35.850
9 5 11 5 6 

6 

Daniell Hince1590
Rodina

9.175 8.400 8.9259.250 35.750
4 8 3T 12 7 

7 

Sofia Lucido1549
Santa Rosa

9.275 7.900 9.0759.425 35.675
3 12 2 8 8T

8T

Lexi Arlen1501
Diablo

9.125 8.125 9.1759.250 35.675
5 11 3T 6T 8T

8T

Mallory Andersen1534
Redwood Empire

8.450 8.750 9.0009.150 35.350
13 6 7 10 10 

10 

Alicia Furst1521
GymWorld

8.700 8.375 9.1758.825 35.075
11 9 12 6T 11 

11 

Emma Ricioli1551
Santa Rosa

8.600 8.250 9.0509.125 35.025
12 10 8 9 12 

12 

Hannah Platter1527
GymWorld

8.750 7.700 8.8509.200 34.500
10 13 6 13 13 

13 
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